

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.7 and 8 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.22374-22376/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2009 in WP No.583/1999,
WP No.585/1999 and WP No.669/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHRIDHAR RATNU JADHAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.)

Date: 11/09/2013 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report appears to be incomplete. Registry to
examine whether service is complete on all the respondents and file
a further report.

Call the interlocutory applications after two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master